
Patrol Rosters

Selection Criteria: Simple Search; Include Contact Details; Exclude Registration Details; Exclude Membership Category Details;
Season Type = Patrol Season; Patrol Season = 2016; Sort By Team.



Catherine Hill Bay

Patrol Team: Patrol 01

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

3534152 Williams, Darren Patrol Captain

4519091 Brockwell, David Vice Captain

3677306 Gatherer, Jayson IRB Driver

4132329 McDonald, Thomas (Tom) IRB Crew

3534464 Hickson, Wayne ART Operator

4479703 Battersby, Jonathon Bronze Member

5621811 Dobson, Shane Bronze Member

5653670 Fernance, Elke Bronze Member

4548455 Middleton, Ruth Bronze Member

4647578 Booth, Ebony SRC

4460530 Brockwell, Nikeah SRC

5530243 Fernance, Skye SRC

Sun 25/09/2016 08:30 17:00

Sat 08/10/2016 08:30 17:00

Sun 06/11/2016 08:30 17:00

Sat 19/11/2016 10:00 14:00

Sat 10/12/2016 10:00 14:00

Mon 26/12/2016 08:30 17:00

Sat 07/01/2017 08:30 17:00

Sun 29/01/2017 08:30 17:00

Sat 18/02/2017 10:00 14:00

Sun 12/03/2017 08:30 17:00

Sat 15/04/2017 08:30 17:00

Sun 23/04/2017 08:30 17:00



Catherine Hill Bay

Patrol Team: Patrol 02

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

3600468 Grinly, Wayne Patrol Captain

3534263 Bolton, Paul Vice Captain

3600466 Grinly, Madeleine IRB Driver

4479517 Kevill, Leanne IRB Driver

3534289 Bolton, Joshua IRB Crew

4111009 Kevill, Rhianna IRB Crew

4694626 Nash, Dominic ART Operator

4648336 Willner, Jacob First Aid Officer

3534290 Bolton, Nicholas Bronze Member

3534197 Frater, Briony Bronze Member

5587289 Commins, Aaron SRC

4270084 Kevill, Jeremy SRC

Sun 02/10/2016 08:30 17:00

Sat 29/10/2016 10:00 14:00

Sun 13/11/2016 08:30 17:00

Sat 03/12/2016 10:00 14:00

Sun 18/12/2016 08:30 17:00

Mon 02/01/2017 08:30 17:00

Sat 21/01/2017 08:30 17:00

Sun 05/02/2017 08:30 17:00

Sat 25/02/2017 10:00 14:00

Sun 19/03/2017 08:30 17:00

Sat 08/04/2017 08:30 17:00

Tue 25/04/2017 08:30 17:00



Catherine Hill Bay

Patrol Team: Patrol 03

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

3534443 Ford, Mitch Patrol Captain

4253561 Johnson, Steven Vice Captain

3600472 Brooks, Gary IRB Driver

4749263 Jamieson, Rick IRB Driver

5581391 Loder, Peter IRB Crew

4646015 Williams, Craig ART Operator

5621611 Siegers, Anne Bronze Member

5513431 Siegers, Ken Bronze Member

Sun 09/10/2016 08:30 17:00

Sat 22/10/2016 10:00 14:00

Sun 20/11/2016 08:30 17:00

Sat 17/12/2016 08:30 17:00

Sun 01/01/2017 08:30 17:00

Sat 14/01/2017 08:30 17:00

Thu 26/01/2017 08:30 17:00

Sun 12/02/2017 08:30 17:00

Sat 04/03/2017 10:00 14:00

Sun 26/03/2017 08:30 17:00

Fri 14/04/2017 08:30 17:00

Sat 22/04/2017 08:30 17:00



Catherine Hill Bay

Patrol Team: Patrol 04

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

3534245 Drake, Paul Patrol Captain

3534154 Williams, Caitlin Vice Captain

4301825 Adamson, Andrew IRB Driver

3534184 Drake, Kayla IRB Driver

3534297 Brown, Ellouise IRB Crew

3534524 Black, Richard ART Operator

4446120 Lehmann, Gavin Bronze Member

4161428 Price, Laura Bronze Member

5539085 Sawers, Shane Bronze Member

4489807 Drake, Thomas SRC

4239999 Price, Kyle SRC

Sat 24/09/2016 08:30 17:00

Sun 16/10/2016 08:30 17:00

Sat 05/11/2016 10:00 14:00

Sun 27/11/2016 08:30 17:00

Sat 24/12/2016 08:30 17:00

Sun 08/01/2017 08:30 17:00

Thu 26/01/2017 08:30 17:00

Sun 19/02/2017 08:30 17:00

Sat 11/03/2017 10:00 14:00

Sun 02/04/2017 08:30 17:00

Mon 17/04/2017 08:30 17:00



Catherine Hill Bay

Patrol Team: Patrol 05

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

3534421 Roberts, Glen Patrol Captain

3534262 Bax, Russell Vice Captain

4627428 Gazzard, Max IRB Driver

4739392 Elasi, Kelly ART Operator

5152388 Kekwick, Peter (Ian) First Aid Officer

4234165 Falzon, Bradley Bronze Member

4556160 Hayward, Jake Bronze Member

5439862 Kekwick, Jaymie Bronze Member

4686098 Smith, Debbie Bronze Member

4240004 Smith, Dylan Bronze Member

Sat 01/10/2016 08:30 17:00

Sun 23/10/2016 08:30 17:00

Sat 12/11/2016 10:00 14:00

Sun 04/12/2016 08:30 17:00

Tue 27/12/2016 08:30 17:00

Sun 15/01/2017 08:30 17:00

Sat 28/01/2017 08:30 17:00

Sat 11/02/2017 10:00 14:00

Sun 26/02/2017 08:30 17:00

Sat 18/03/2017 10:00 14:00

Sat 01/04/2017 10:00 14:00

Sun 09/04/2017 08:30 17:00



Catherine Hill Bay

Patrol Team: Patrol 06

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes

3534424 Rainford, Alex Patrol Captain

4694629 Mathews, Joanne Vice Captain

4512379 Mathews, David IRB Driver

4496669 McPeak, Craig IRB Crew

4269849 McPeak, Madison IRB Crew

3609510 Morgan, Elisha First Aid Officer

4769908 Cooper, Linda Bronze Member

4552953 Dorman, Eryn Bronze Member

4269847 McPeak, Georgia Bronze Member

3608173 Simpson, Joshua Bronze Member

5403964 Bradley, Jarrad SRC

5530255 Moderitz, Tom SRC

4501340 Simpson, Haylie SRC

4501341 Simpson, Zoey SRC

4459645 Wetherall, Jack SRC

Mon 03/10/2016 08:30 17:00

Sat 15/10/2016 10:00 14:00

Sun 30/10/2016 08:30 17:00

Sat 26/11/2016 10:00 14:00

Sun 11/12/2016 08:30 17:00

Sat 31/12/2016 08:30 17:00

Sun 22/01/2017 08:30 17:00

Sat 04/02/2017 10:00 14:00

Sun 05/03/2017 08:30 17:00

Sat 25/03/2017 10:00 14:00

Sun 16/04/2017 08:30 17:00

Tue 25/04/2017 08:30 17:00


